Position Other Positions Held
Chief of Campus Police
Sergeant Campus Police/ETC
Campus Police Officer
Campus Police Officer
Campus Police Officer
Campus Police Officer
Sergeant Campus Police/ETC
Campus Police Officer
Camptain Campus Police
Campus Police Officer
Campus Police Officer
Dispatcher-Campus Police
Dispatcher-Campus Police
Dispatcher-Campus Police
Secretary Clerk

Campus Police Assistant

Dispatcher-Campus Police
(40%)

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Total Wages

$109,312

$107,335

$105,441

$104,279

$98,833

$98,223

$91,681

$88,047

$86,355

$82,290

$61,712

$59,531

$55,689

$53,811

$52,010

$42,900

$33,361

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,871

$31,603

$4,863

$22,855

$22,895

$20,671

$14,692

$19,639

$5,680

$21,534

$22,596

$16,571

$11,900

$11.117

$21,952

$19,516

$1,151



