Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$109,312	\$23,871
Sergeant Campus Police/ETC		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$107,335	\$31,603
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$105,441	\$4,863
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$104,279	\$22,855
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$98,833	\$22,895
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$98,223	\$20,671
Sergeant Campus Police/ETC		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$91,681	\$14,692
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$88,047	\$19,639
Camptain Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$86,355	\$5,680
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$82,290	\$21,534
Campus Police Officer		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$61,712	\$22,596
Dispatcher-Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$59,531	\$16,571
Dispatcher-Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$55,689	\$11,900
Dispatcher-Campus Police		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$53,811	\$11,117
Secretary Clerk		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$52,010	\$21,952
Campus Police Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$42,900	\$19,516
Dispatcher-Campus Police (40%)		Cerritos Community College District	Campus Police	\$33,361	\$1,151